

Contractor Name:		JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLC			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$2,750.00	\$35,750.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$40.00	\$3,880.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$45.00	\$6,840.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$10.00	\$8,040.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$4.00	\$41,652.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$14.00	\$253,302.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$6.00	\$9,630.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$1.00	\$41,189.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.50	\$20,594.50
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$15.00	\$22,980.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$44.00	\$581,372.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$325.00	\$165,100.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$5.00	\$112,915.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$4.50	\$18,594.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$6.00	\$43,380.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$375.00	\$67,500.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$123.00	\$279,579.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$3.00	\$321.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$400.00	\$58,000.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$600.00	\$16,800.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$125.00	\$26,562.50
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$75.00	\$45,750.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$115.00	\$23,920.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$845.00	\$279,483.75
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$12,975.00	\$12,975.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$31,950.00	\$31,950.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$465.00	\$2,790.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$77,305.25	\$77,305.25
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$35.00	\$14,875.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$15.00	\$6,375.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$5.00	\$15,600.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$1.00	\$3,120.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$95.00	\$32,775.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$30.00	\$19,680.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$230.00	\$9,430.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$65.00	\$119,470.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$50.00	\$36,350.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$60.00	\$25,125.00
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$425.00	\$2,550.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,350.00	\$12,150.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$3.00	\$1,245.00
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$260.00	\$1,820.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$390.00	\$2,730.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$8.00	\$336.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$8.00	\$3,472.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$25.00	\$8,850.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$2,887,000.00